Churchill Chargers Varisty Basketball Schedule 2022-23

Date Day Opponent Place Varsity Game Time
Nov. 5 Saturday Scrimmage San Marcos TBA
Nov. 9 Wednesday Scrimmage Boerne Champion 6:00
Nov. 12 |Saturday HOOPFEST Churchill
Nov. 15 |Tuesday MacArthur Churchill 7:00
Nov. 17- |Thursday- NEISD/ NISD
19 Saturday Tournament TBA TBA
Nov. 22 |Monday Holmes Paul Taylor 10:00
Nov. 28 |Monday Taft Paul Taylor 6:00
Thursday- Georgetown
Dec. 1-3 |Saturday Tournament Georgetown TBA
Dec. 6 Tuesday Madison Littleton Gym 7:00
Dec. 8 Thursday Stevens Churchill 7:30
Dec. 9 Friday Smithson Valley | Churchill 7:30
Dec. 10 |Saturday MacArthur Churchill 11:30
Dec. 16 |Friday Johnson Johnson 7:30
Dec. 19 |Monday Steele Steele 2:00
Dec. 22 | Thursday Roosevelt Churchill 1:30
Dec. 30 |Friday Brandeis Northside Gym 12:00
Jan. 3 Tuesday Clark Littleton Gym 8:00
Jan. 6 Friday Reagan Reagan 7:30
Jan. 10 [Tuesday Marshall Littleton Gym 7:00
Jan. 13  [Friday LEE Littleton Gym 6:30
Jan. 18 |Wednesday Madison Littleton Gym 5:00
Jan. 21 [Saturday Johnson Churchill 1:00
Jan. 28 [Saturday Roosevelt Roosevelt 12:30
Jan. 31 Tuesday Brandeis Littleton Gym 6:30
Feb. 4 Saturday Clark Northside Gym 11:00
Feb. 8 Wednesday Reagan Churchill 7:30
Feb. 11 |Saturday Marshall Paul Taylor 1:30
Feb. 15 |Wednesday LEE Littleton Gym 5:00




